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Viljandimaa TV 10 olumpiastarti | etapp
Viljandi Paalalinna viilhall

PN 50m jooks

Ees- ja perenimi
Henry Kaarid
Steven Vaigla
Travis Sober
Marten Miilen
Kristjan Aleksandrov
Kenert Kleband
Asser Kase

Martin Kohv
Hendrik Takel
Ottomar Saag

Uku Univer

Kert Jarvelt
Rico-Richard Reiser
Gerret Merimaa
Romet Kell

Richard Muska
Rander Ain

Kevin Viikholm
Oskar Vares

Ralf Christofer Soolind
Joonas Priks

Simo Sdren Saar
Ruuben Oja

Tristan Vildersen
Sebastian Rang
Miko Mannisalu

PV 50m jooks

Gregor Kiriland
Kert Piirak
Sten Jats6son
Andreas Vaher
Rocco Oja
Neiro Pahn
Mattias Part

TN 50m jooks

Ees- ja perenimi
Lemmelill Sarv
Meribel Toomla
Gelli Qunap

Sunniaeg
10.06.2011
09.01.2010
30.01.2011
06.01.2010
28.10.2010
02.01.2011
13.12.2010
21.06.2010
01.12.2010
26.09.2011
30.08.2012
14.01.2010
22.02.2010
12.04.2011
22.10.2010
26.09.2010
01.08.2011
12.10.2010
11.06.2010
10.02.2010

2014
07.03.2010
2012
31.01.2012
02.01.2013
10.11.2014

18.03.2008
15.02.2008
11.02.2009
15.06.2008
02.05.2009
27.01.2009
11.02.2009

Sunniaeg
10.02.2010
12.07.2010
16.02.2010

30.11.2021

Kool
Halliste PK
VKK
VKK
VKK
VIK
AKG
VIK
VKK
Holstre K
VKK
VIK
Tarvastu G
VIK
Tarvastu G
VIK
VPK
Halliste PK
AKG
VPK
VPK

VPK

VIK
Waldorfkool
VKLA

Tarvastu G
VIK
Holstre K
VKK
VKK
Heimtali PK
Holstre K

Kool
Waldorfkool
VIK
VKK

eeljooks
8,03
8,08
7,93
8,01
8,16
8,37
8,44
8,49
8,59
8,48
8,67
8,80
8,81
8,81
8,83
8,98
9,11
9,28
9,34
9,51
9,58
9,64
9,91
10,20
10,63
10,66

6,96
7,15
7,62
7,68
7,94
8,20
8,28

eeljooks
8,09
8,32
8,20

finaal
7,98
8,10
8,11
8,17
8,21
8,33
8,48
8,48
8,52
8,53

finaal
8,03
8,31
8,34
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Greete Jarvelaht
Juliette Johanson
Lisette Paks
Estelle Peek
Mari-Liis Reimus
Eleandor Oppo
Liisbett Murdla
Elvi Kaldoja
Kristelle Kasper
Meena Hanni
Lysandra Soesoo
Lisette Lepik
Emiilia Moks
Meriliis Kasper

TV 50m jooks

Mirtel Kase

Elis Marksoo
Anete-Ly Poder
Kaisa Piigli

Eliise Klaos
Hannaliisa Rohumagi
Britmarie Heinmae
Mirtel Ruut

Mia Lii Kaigas
Karmen Valmsen
Deneli Ojala

Liisa Koovit

Keili Aas

Liis-Mary Meerits
Truude Tammaru
Arlene Auksmann

PN korgushiipe

Ees- ja perenimi
Marten Miilen
Steven Vaigla
Kristjan Aleksandrov
Henry Kaarid

Asser Kase

Travis Sdber

Kenert Kleband
Rico-Richard Reiser
Kert Jarvelt

Martin Kohv
Ottomar Saag
Richard Muska
Romet Kell

19.06.2010
01.05.2010
22.08.2011
11.06.2010
12.10.2010
12.02.2010
04.11.2011
14.05.2012
02.06.2011
19.02.2010
13.03.2014
08.05.2012
08.03.2014
13.10.2012

25.02.2009
24.12.2008
18.01.2008
02.06.2008
25.03.2008
09.08.2008
11.08.2008
18.07.2009
19.11.2008
09.11.2008
13.03.2008
08.04.2008
23.03.2008
06.11.2009
08.02.2009
25.11.2009

Sinniaeg
06.01.2010
.2010
28.10.2010
10.06.2011
13.12.2010
30.01.2011
02.01.2011
22.02.2010
14.10.2010
21.06.2010
26.09.2011
26.09.2010
22.10.2010

Abja
VJIK
Tarvastu G
Tarvastu G
VKK
VKK
Viiratsi K
VKK
VJIK
VKK
VJIK
Heimtali PK
VKK
VJIK

VJIK
Tarvastu G
Halliste PK
Tarvastu G

VKK

VJIK

VKK

VKK

VJIK

VKK

VJIK

VKK

VKK

Holstre K

AKG

VJIK

Kool
VKK
VKK
VJIK
Halliste PK
VJIK
VKK
AKG
VJIK
Tarvastu
VKK
VKK
VPK
VJIK

8,45
8,24
8,65
8,84
8,92
8,71
8,93
8,98
9,14
9,26
9,57
9,89
10,30
10,96

7,61
7,79
7,88
7,90
8,01
7,84
8,03
8,25
8,21
8,32
8,38
8,39
8,39
8,48
8,62
8,75

tulemus
1,40
1,25
1,25
1,25
1,20
1,20
1,15
1,15
1,10
1,10
1,10
1,10
1,10

0]
XX0

1,20X0/1,25XX0

0
X0

8,41
8,44
8,60
8,74
8,78
8,84
9,08

7,56
7,71
7,81
7,85
7,93
7,94
7,95
8,20
8,21
8,25
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Kevin Viikholm
Rander Ain
Joonas Priks
Uku Univer
Sebastian Rang
Ruuben Oja

TN korgushiipe

Lemmelill Sarv
Estelle Peek
Juliette Johanson
Gelli Ounap
Eleanor Oppo
Kristelle Kasper
Meena Hanni
Greete Jarvelaht
Meribel Toomla
Lisette Lepik

PV teivashiipe

Ees- ja perenimi
Gregor Kiriland
Kert Piirak
Andreas Vaher
Neiro Pahn

Sten Jats6son
Oskar Kask
Ailo-Andri Hantson
Simona Rennit
Karmen Valmsen
Maily Kullama
Karoliine-Kerriti Kivisild

TV kuulitouge 2kg

Ees- ja perenimi
Deneli Ojala

Mirtel Kase

Hedvig Parnmae
Karmen Valmsen
Anete-Ly Poder
Britmarie Heinmae
Liis-Mary Meerits
Eliise Klaos
Hannaliisa Rohumagi
Liisa Koovit

Melissa Paks
Karoliine-Kerriti Kivisild

12.10.2010
01.08.2011
15.08.2011
30.08.2012
.2013
29.08.2011

10.02.2010
11.06.2010
01.05.2010
16.02.2010
12.02.2010
02.06.2011
19.02.2010
19.06.2010
12.07.2010
08.05.2012

Silnniaeg
18.03.2008
15.02.2008
15.06.2008
27.01.2009
11.02.2009
11.07.2007
08.08.2007
25.12.2007
09.11.2008
16.05.2010

.2008

Sunniaeg
13.03.2008
25.02.2009
15.08.2009
09.11.2008
18.01.2008
11.08.2008
06.11.2009
25.03.2008
09.08.2008
08.04.2008
24.11.2008

.2008

AKG
Halliste PK
VPK
VIK
Waldorfkool
Viiratsi K

Waldorfkool
Tarvastu
VJIK
VKK
VKK
VJIK
VKK
Abja
VJIK
Heimtali PK

Kool
Tarvastu G
VIK
VKK
Heimtali PK
Holstre K
KJS Sakala
KJS Sakala
VKK
VKK
VIK
VPK

Kool
VIK
VJIK
VJIK
VKK
Halliste PK
VKK
Holstre K
VKK
VJIK
VKK
Tarvastu G
VPK

1,00
0,95
0,90
0,90
NH
NH

1,30
1,25
1,25
1,20
1,20
1,15
1,15
1,15
1,10
1,00

tulemus
2,80
2,60
2,40
1,90
1,80
3,40
2,60
2,20
2,00
1,70
1,70

eelvoistlus
10,10
9,73
8,50
8,20
8,05
7,90
7,76
7,64
7,68
7,52
7,47
7,43

X0
1,20xx0/1,25x0
1,15x0/1,20xx0
1,10xx0/1,20xx0
o

0

0,90x0

finaal
10,17
9,65
8,68
8,34
7,51
8,02
7,83
7,64
7,42



13
14
15
16
17

Elis Marksoo
Mirtel Ruut

Mia Lii Kaigas
Truude Tammaru
Arlene Auksmann
va U20 Kelly Heinpéld

peakohtunik: Ants Kuusik
peasekretdr: Aivar Hommik

24.12.2008
18.07.2009
19.11.2008
08.02.2009
25.11.2009
21.01.2003

Tarvastu G
VKK
VIK
AKG
VIK

KJS Sakala

6,98
6,88
6,32
6,00
5,19
12,80



